Prague Intercup (B)

Prague, Cisarsky Ostrov, Czech
Republic
04 Sep 2010, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: CENOZA
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: AL WALESKA
EL SHAEL

Colour:

Owner: Suweco CZ

Name: MAGIC MON
AMOUR

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: KASHIRA
Colour:
Owner: PPH Parys

Name: ALABAMA
Colour:

Owner: Al Thumama
Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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